inclusive Branding & all taxes ( 5 nos Hanger x 3600 sq. ft. x 7 
days) at Kachuberia in Jetty No.- 5, as per direction for ensuing 
G. S. Mela- 2022 under Sagar P.S. 

Location of Work Sagar PS 

Scope of Work  Sagar  PS 

Estimated Cost of work 
Rs. 2348640.00 (Rupees twenty three lakh, forty eight 
thousand, six hundred & forty) only. 

Contract Period  30days 

Security Deposit against work 3 % of Contract Value 

Bid Inviting Authority Additional District Magistrate (Infra), South 24 Parganas 

TECHNICAL BID 

Eligibility Criteria for Qualification of 
the bidders in the Technical Bid